

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.1033 OF 2024 (F)

ANITA BALKRISHNA GHAIWAT

... APPLICANT

Versus

SEBASTIANA GOMES ALSO KNOWN AS
SEBASTIAN FERNANDES E GOMES

... RESPONDENTS

Ms. Prajali Tari, Advocate for the Applicant.

Mr. Anirudh Salkar, Advocate for the Respondent.

CORAM:- VALMIKI MENEZES, J.

DATED :- 17th March, 2025

P.C.: S.O. 21-04-2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)