

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA**  
**CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.11 OF 2025**

ANITA BALKRISHNA GHAIWAT

... APPLICANT

Versus

SEBASTIANA GOMES ALSO KNOWN AS  
SEBASTIAN FERNANDES E GOMES

... RESPONDENTS

Mr. Pravin N. Faldessai, Advocate for the Applicant.

**CORAM:- AMIT S. JAMSANDEKAR, J.**

**DATED :- 5th February, 2026**

P.C.: S.O. 26/02/2026.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL )**