



Suchitra

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.11/2025

ANITA BALKRISHNA GHAIWAT

... APPLICANT

Versus

SEBASTIANA GOMES ALSO
KNOWN AS SEBASTIAN
FERNANDES E GOMES

... RESPONDENT

Mr P. Faldessai and Ms S. Falcao, Advocates for the Applicant.
Mr Anirudh Salkar, Advocate for the Respondent.

CORAM: ASHISH S. CHAVAN, J.

DATE : 11th MARCH 2026

P.C.:

1. By consent list on the final hearing board commencing from 15.04.2026.

ASHISH S. CHAVAN, J.